Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 110
e Funding Year is or 2023

Service Provider
(SPIN)

A New Vision in
Educational
Services &
Materials
(NEVESEM)
(143022659)

ACP CreativIT
LLC (143022323)

AMCO HBS
Holdings LP
(143010103)

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Applicant
(BEN)

Happy Land
Christian
Academy
(17034172)

Holmen School
District
(133322)

Sedalia School
District 200
(137372)

Alabama Inst
For Deaf And
Blind (39132)

Classical
Academy
Charter School
(16077416)

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

State

PR

WI

MO

AL

NJ

FRN

2399057628

2399056266

2399052464

2399049549

2399051284

Svc Status

IC  Funded
BM Funded
IC  Funded
IA Funded
IC Funded

SLD Explanation

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||MR2:Based on
the applicant's...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The One-Time
Ineligible Unit Cost for
FRN Line Item
2399051284.002 was
modif...

Requested
Amount

$18,627.75

$5,145.00

$75,673.08

$26,822.34

$5,344.80

Committed
Amount

$18,627.75

$5,145.00

$75,673.08

$26,822.34

$5,344.80




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Cogeco US
Enterprise, LLC
(143038643)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Computer Design
& Integration LLC
(143037234)

(BEN)

West Orange
Public Schools
(122716)

Murrieta
Springs
Adventist
Christian
Academy
(17031369)

San Bernardino
Diocesan
Schools
Consortium
Sbdsc
(16082715)

San Bernardino
Diocesan
Schools
Consortium
Sbdsc
(16082715)

Holy Trinity
Catholic School
(17012197)

Lynnhaven
School
(17032162)

West Orange
Public Schools
(122716)

NJ

CA

CA

CA

PA

VA

NJ

2399018193

2399027473

2399056903

2399059991

2399050002

2399042305

2399018210

IC

MB

IA

IA

IA

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2399018193.004 was
modifie...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections.

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2399018210.002
was modified from
Conne...

Amount

$10,110.00

$3,504.00

$8,947.68

$423.63

$2,102.11

$3,839.52

$204,026.86

Amount

$10,110.00

$3,504.00

$8,947.68

$423.63

$2,102.11

$3,839.52

$204,026.86




Service Provider Applicant . Requested Committed
(SPIN) (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Amount Amount
DJJ Sales Butler Public .
Associates , Inc Schools/Butler Not rlflirlﬂﬁgggol\\ffglﬁhe
d/b/a New Era Board Of NJ 2399048811 MB Funded I él’d : bmi $12,585.00 $0.00
technology LI Education unae app Ezilt ! noi_: submit
(143052247) (122805) any RAL correctio...
Holmdel MR1:Approved as
ePlus Technology, Township submitted. MR1:RAL
Inc. (143006553) School Dist NJ 2399058158 BM  Funded change implemented on $1,806.91 $1,806.91
(123004) your FCC Form 471, M...
San Bernardino
Diocesan MR1:Approved as
Frontier California Schools submitted. MR1:The
Inc. (143004769) Consortium CA 2399057117 IA  Funded applicant did not submit $5,950.03 $5,950.03
Shdsc any RAL correctio...
(16082715)
San Bernardino
Diocesan . .
. . : MR1:The applicant did
Frontier California Schools .
Inc. (143004769) Consortium CA 2399059992 IA Funded not sub_mlt any RAL $662.71 $662.71
Shdsc corrections.
(16082715)
GCI Aleutian East Zlfgrlrﬁfg(;ol\\lfglﬁhe
Communication Borough Sch AK 2399029302 IA Funded . " : . $1,088,640.00 $1,088,640.00
Corp (143001199)  Dist (145607) applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...
GCI Aleutian East ﬁ%;ﬁfggoﬁglﬁhe
Communication Borough Sch AK 2399029321 IA Funded S olicont di q noi: submit $302,400.00 $302,400.00
Corp (143001199) Dist (145607) any RAL correctio...
GCI Aleutian East Zlfgrlrﬁfg(;ol\\lfglﬁhe
Communication Borough Sch AK 2399029351 MB Funded applicant did noi: submit $2,788.80 $2,788.80
Corp (143001199) Dist (145607) any RAL correctio...




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

(BEN)

Aleutian Region
School Dist
(145618)

Aleutian Region
School Dist
(145618)

Aleutian Region
School Dist
(145618)

Anchorage
Public Library
(145551)

Anchorage
Public Library
(145551)

Annette Island
School District
Consortium
(170064438)

Annette Island
School District
Consortium
(170064438)

Bering Strait
School District
(145617)

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

2399008556

2399008620

2399008569

2399041839

2399041935

2399052144

2399052241

2399049052

IA  Funded
MB Funded
A Eandod
[A Funded
MB Funded
[A Funded
MB Funded
MB Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$329,184.00

$1,394.40

$2,160.00

$23,760.00

$4,482.00

$125,755.20

$2,963.10

$4,233.00

Amount

$329,184.00

$1,394.40

$0.00

$23,760.00

$4,482.00

$125,755.20

$2,963.10

$4,233.00




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

(BEN)

Bering Strait
School District
(145617)

Bering Strait
School District
(145617)

Bering Strait
School District
(145617)

Bering Strait
School District
(145617)

Bering Strait
School District
(145617)

Bristol Bay
Borough Sch
Dist (145594)

Bristol Bay
Borough Sch
Dist (145594)

Chatham School
District
Consortium
(17006444)

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

2399049059

2399049064

2399049068

2399049069

2399049071

2399042479

2399042489

2399047098

IA  Funded
[A Funded
IA  Funded
[A Funded
IA  Funded
[A Funded
MB Funded
[A Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:FRN(s)
modified in accordance
with a RAL reque...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||[MR2:Based on
the applicant's...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:FRN(s)
modified in accordance
with a RAL reque...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:FRN(s)
modified in accordance
with a RAL reque...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:FRN(s)
modified in accordance
with a RAL reque...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN
117340 - BRISTOL BAY...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN
117340 - BRISTOL BAY...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$8,079,750.00

$3,042,360.00

$1,311,228.00

$703,630.80

$895,698.00

$1,246,449.60

$1,481.55

$64,704.00

Amount

$8,079,750.00

$3,042,360.00

$1,311,228.00

$703,630.80

$895,698.00

$1,246,449.60

$1,481.55

$64,704.00




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

(BEN)

Chatham School
District
Consortium
(17006444)

Chatham School
District
Consortium
(17006444)

Chatham School
District
Consortium
(17006444)

Chugach School
District
(145552)

Chugach School
District
(145552)

Chugach School
District
(145552)

Chugach School
District
(145552)

Chugach School
District
(145552)

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

2399047112

2399047113

2399047209

2399029064

2399029073

2399029079

2399029085

2399029113

IA

IA

MB

IA

IA

IA

IA

MB

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Enrollment/NSLP Count
for BEN 117449 Whitt...

Amount

$34,348.80

$12,960.00

$1,992.00

$510,300.00

$510,300.00

$27,172.80

$3,240.00

$2,963.10

Amount

$34,348.80

$12,960.00

$1,992.00

$510,300.00

$510,300.00

$27,172.80

$3,240.00

$2,963.10




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

(BEN)

City Of Aniak
(16040012)

City Of Aniak
(16040012)

City Of Aniak
(16040012)

Craig City
School District
(145689)

Craig City
School District
(145689)

Delta/Greely
School District
(145633)

Delta/Greely
School District
(145633)

Dillingham City

School Dist
(145574)

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

2399024949

2399024966

2399024975

2399055207

2399055234

2399049870

2399051952

2399035294

IA° Funded
MB Funded
IC  Funded
IA°  Funded
IA°  Funded
IA°  Funded
IA°  Funded
IA°  Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The establishing
FCC Form 470
Application Number was
changed from
230005996 ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Purpose for
FRN Line Item
2399051952.001 was
modified from Internet
acce...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$66,484.80

$663.00

$1,535.10

$1,565.89

$917.89

$33,024.00

$12,614.40

$1,343,088.00

Amount

$66,484.80

$663.00

$1,535.10

$1,565.89

$917.89

$33,024.00

$12,614.40

$1,343,088.00




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

(BEN)

Fairbanks-N
Star Boro Sch
Dist (145627)

Galena City
School District
(145640)

Haines Borough
School District
(145671)

Haines Borough
School District
(145671)

Homer Public
Library
(145578)

Hydaburg City
School District
(145690)

Hydaburg City
School District
(145690)

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

2399007332

2399044910

2399007689

2399007692

2399007564

2399052631

2399052643

IA  Funded
IA° Funded
IA  Funded
MB Funded
IA  Funded
IA° Funded
IA Funded

MRI1:In consultation with
the applicant, BEN
17034836 - Nordale
Education Center ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN
211968 GALENA
INTERI...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN
117654-HYDABURG
SCHO...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN
117654-HYDABURG
SCHO...

Amount

$56,400.00

$1,292,486.40

$87,166.80

$3,486.00

$15,078.00

$150,109.20

$972.00

Amount

$56,400.00

$1,292,486.40

$87,166.80

$3,486.00

$15,078.00

$150,109.20

$972.00




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

(BEN)

Hydaburg City
School District
(145690)

Irene Ingle
Public Library
(145695)

Kashunamiut
School District
(145567)

Kashunamiut
School District
(145567)

Kenai Peninsula
Boro Sch Dist
(145611)

Kenai Peninsula
Boro Sch Dist
(145611)

Klawock City
School District
(145692)

Kodiak Island
Boro School Dist
(145585)

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

2399052670

2399008682

2399008568

2399020514

2399020659

2399020663

2399003623

2399030639

MB Funded
IA  Funded
[A Funded

MB Funded
[A Funded
IA  Funded
[A Funded
IA  Funded

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from $3486.00
to $1577.40 to remove
t...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Community Eligibility
Program (CEP) for BE...

MR1: The Quantity for
FRN Line Item .001 was
modified from 6 to 5 to
agree with ...

Amount

$1,340.79

$1,092.00

$1,295,222.40

$41,871.00

$71,324.99

$11,281.20

$92,728.80

$2,205,000.00

Amount

$1,340.79

$1,092.00

$1,295,222.40

$41,871.00

$71,324.99

$11,281.20

$92,728.80

$2,205,000.00




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

(BEN)

Kodiak Island
Boro School Dist
(145585)

Kodiak Island
Boro School Dist
(145585)

Kuspuk School
District
(145560)

Kuspuk School
District
(145560)

Kuspuk School
District
(145560)

Kuspuk School
District
(145560)

Kuspuk School
District
(145560)

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

2399030663

2399038591

2399042519

2399042523

2399042525

2399042530

2399042533

IA

MB

IA

IA

IA

MB

MB

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

DR1: The Category Two

budget for BEN 145585 -

KODIAK ISLAND BORO
SCHOOL DIST is ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1: The
CEP Base Year for BEN
117219-AUNTIE MARY

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1: The
CEP Base Year for BEN
117219-AUNTIE MARY

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1: The
CEP Base Year for BEN
117219-AUNTIE MARY

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from $21480.00
to $10304.04 to
remove...

Amount

$88,872.00

$81,900.00

$2,825,280.00

$1,020,600.00

$188,352.00

$4,233.00

$8,758.43

Amount

$88,872.00

$0.00

$2,825,280.00

$1,020,600.00

$188,352.00

$4,233.00

$8,758.43




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

(BEN)

Lower
Kuskokwim
School Dist
(145563)

Lower
Kuskokwim
School Dist
(145563)

Lower Yukon
School District
(145592)

Mount
Edgecumbe
High School
(117626)

Mount
Edgecumbe
High School
(117626)

Nenana City
School District
(145649)

Nenana City
School District
(145649)

Nenana City
School District
(145649)

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

2399051903

2399052045

2399009211

2399026997

2399027234

2399035021

2399035025

2399035037

IA° Funded
IA°  Funded
IA° Funded
IA°  Funded
IC  Funded
IA°  Funded
IA° Funded
MB Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$39,670,905.60

$10,383,120.00

$9,229,248.00

$18,470.40

$3,758.40

$64,702.80

$27,540.00

$6,349.50

Amount

$39,670,905.60

$10,383,120.00

$9,229,248.00

$18,470.40

$3,758.40

$64,702.80

$27,540.00

$6,349.50




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

(BEN)

North Slope
Borough Sch
Dist (145629)

North Slope
Borough Sch
Dist (145629)

North Slope
Borough Sch
Dist (145629)

North Slope
Borough Sch
Dist (145629)

North Slope
Borough Sch
Dist (145629)

North Slope
Borough Sch
Dist (145629)

North Slope
Borough Sch
Dist (145629)

North Slope
Borough Sch
Dist (145629)

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

2399040555

2399040561

2399040567

2399040572

2399040576

2399040583

2399040589

2399059605

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
discount percentage of
this FCC Form 471 a...

MR1:The discount
percentage of this FCC
Form 471 application
was increased f...

Amount

$708,480.00

$492,480.00

$211,680.00

$388,800.00

$1,036,800.00

$72,576.00

$648,000.00

$278,400.00

Amount

$708,480.00

$492,480.00

$211,680.00

$388,800.00

$1,036,800.00

$72,576.00

$648,000.00

$278,400.00




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

(BEN)

North Slope
Borough Sch
Dist (145629)

North Slope
Borough Sch
Dist (145629)

North Slope
Borough Sch
Dist (145629)

Northwest
Arctic Boro Sch
Dist (145645)

Northwest
Arctic Boro Sch
Dist (145645)

Northwest
Arctic Boro Sch
Dist (145645)

Northwest
Arctic Boro Sch
Dist (145645)

Northwest
Arctic Boro Sch
Dist (145645)

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

2399059771

2399059772

2399059773

2399034291

2399059696

2399059697

2399059698

2399059699

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The discount
percentage of this FCC
Form 471 application
was increased f...

MR1:The discount
percentage of this FCC
Form 471 application
was increased f...

MR1:The discount
percentage of this FCC
Form 471 application
was increased f...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN
117532 Kisimiugtuq (...

MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 117532
Kisimiugtuq (Kivalina)
School was modif...

MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 117532
Kisimiugtuq (Kivalina)
School was modif...

MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 117532
Kisimiugtuq (Kivalina)
School was modif...

MR1:The CEP Base Year
for BEN 117532
Kisimiugtuq (Kivalina)
School was modif...

Amount

$28,800.00

$83,520.00

$1,632,960.00

$5,315,220.00

$218,700.00

$69,255.00

$57,750.01

$1,417,500.00

Amount

$28,800.00

$83,520.00

$1,632,960.00

$5,315,220.00

$218,700.00

$69,255.00

$57,750.01

$1,417,500.00




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

(BEN)

Petersburg City
School Dist
(145677)

Petersburg City
School Dist
(145677)

Petersburg
Public Library
(145678)

Sitka School
District
(145679)

Soldotna Public
Library
(145610)

Southeast Island
School Dist
(145684)

Southeast Island
School Dist
(145684)

Southeast Regl
Resource Ctr
(145662)

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

2399031872

2399031918

2399025178

2399007774

2399015130

2399008612

2399008629

2399039789

IA  Funded
MB Funded
IA  Funded
[A Funded
IA  Funded
[A Funded
MB Funded
[A Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:FRN Line Item
2399015130.002 for 1
static IP address was
added to this FRN t...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$87,158.40

$5,976.00

$775.10

$69,076.80

$924.00

$1,393,526.40

$23,088.00

$4,569.60

Amount

$87,158.40

$5,976.00

$775.10

$69,076.80

$924.00

$1,393,526.40

$23,088.00

$4,569.60




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

(BEN)

Southeast Regl
Resource Ctr
(145662)

Southwest
Region School
Dist (145573)

Southwest
Region School
Dist (145573)

Special
Education
Service Agency
(17002020)

St Marys City
School District
(145603)

St Marys City
School District
(145603)

St Marys City
School District
(145603)

Unalaska City
School District
(145619)

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

2399039800

2399022330

2399022341

2399052405

2399040385

2399040393

2399040437

2399046814

IA° Funded
IA°  Funded
IC  Funded
IA°  Funded
IA° Funded
IA°  Funded
MB Funded
IA°  Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$21,724.80

$3,736,371.46

$3,762.58

$4,320.00

$1,251,914.40

$19,440.00

$1,481.55

$106,212.00

Amount

$21,724.80

$3,736,371.46

$3,762.58

$4,320.00

$1,251,914.40

$19,440.00

$1,481.55

$106,212.00




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

(BEN)

Unalaska Public
Library
(147877)

Unalaska Public
Library
(147877)

Wrangell City
School District
(145696)

Wrangell City
School District
(145696)

Wrangell City
School District
(145696)

Yakutat City
School District
(145623)

Yakutat City
School District
(145623)

Yukon Flats
School District
(145638)

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

2399035079

2399035086

2399012704

2399012739

2399014470

2399042347

2399042360

2399042398

IA

MB

IA

IA

MB

IA

MB

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request. MR1:The
Square Footage for...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$52,938.00

$1,120.50

$67,536.00

$11,970.00

$3,486.00

$259,200.00

$1,394.40

$2,721,600.00

Amount

$52,938.00

$1,120.50

$67,536.00

$11,970.00

$3,486.00

$259,200.00

$1,394.40

$2,721,600.00




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

GCI
Communication
Corp (143001199)

LanRover Network
Services, Inc
(143040864)

MetComm.Net,
LLC (143004632)

MetComm.Net,
LLC (143004632)

(BEN)

Yukon Flats
School District
(145638)

Yukon Flats
School District
(145638)

Yupiit School
District
(145556)

Yupiit School
District
(145556)

Yupiit School
District
(145556)

Mount Sinai
School District
(123951)

Muslim Center
Elementary

School (210287)

Muslim Center
Elementary

School (210287)

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

NY

NY

NY

2399042402

2399042447

2399052757

2399052768

2399052776

2399046681

2399057272

2399057431

IA

MB

MB

IA

IA

IC

IA

MB

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2399046681.002 was
modified from
Connecto...

DR1:Documentation
provided demonstrates
that the price of the
eligible products ...

DR1:It was determined
that FRN(s) 2399057431
will be denied because
the FCC Form...

Amount

$13,478.40

$2,963.10

$2,963.10

$691,027.20

$1,977,696.00

$8,395.86

$10,611.84

$18,582.98

Amount

$13,478.40

$2,963.10

$2,963.10

$691,027.20

$1,977,696.00

$8,395.86

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Network
Information
Technologies
(143029660)

PN]J Technology
Partners, Inc.
(143008248)

Synergetics
Diversified
Computer
Services, Inc
(143004683)

Transformyx, LLC
(143026008)

Verizon New
Jersey Inc
(143001362)

Verizon Online
LLC (143026397)

Weaver
Technologies, LLC
(143044172)

(BEN)

The Village
Charter School
(228596)

Kinderhook
Central School
Dist (124127)

Pontotoc County
School District
(128588)

St John The
Baptist Parish
District
(139218)

Hamilton
Township Public
School District
(123468)

St Kevin School
(12253)

Schleicher Co
Indep Sch Dist
(141197)

NJ

NY

MS

LA

NJ

NY

2399041660

2399025108

2399030558

2399043456

2399006290

2399034380

2399048878

BM Funded
IC  Funded
IC  Funded
IC  Funded
IA° Funded
IA°  Funded

BM Funded

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:FRN Line Item
#2399025108.015 was
for both Installation,
Activation, &amp; I...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
#2399030558.003 was
modifi...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The CEP
Base Year for BEN
16058577 EMILY C
WAT...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$3,400.07

$80,648.40

$183,675.03

$468,214.03

$8,035.20

$333.58

$1,600.00

Amount

$3,400.07

$80,648.40

$183,675.03

$468,214.03

$8,035.20

$333.58

$1,600.00

FUNDS For

PLEARNING

YOUR E-RATE GUIDES

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC

- Data generated on Thursday, June 12th, 2025 at 10:19 AM CDT



https://legacy.fundsforlearning.com

